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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values  (KJ) /  (Kcal) 1206 (KJ) / 285 (Kcal)
Fat 2.8g
(of which Saturates) 0.5g
Carbohydrate 52.4g
(of which Sugars) 10.1g
Fibre 2.3g
Protein 11.4g
Sodium
Salt 1.77g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Naked

EAN: 5050665023741

Manufacturer Address

Naked Noodle Thai Style Sweet Chilli 78g

Dried Egg Noodles (71%) [Soft WHEAT, Durum WHEAT Semolina, EGG, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Carbonate)], Sugar, Potato Starch, 
Natural Flavourings, Garlic Powder, Spring Onion, Red Pepper, Soy Sauce Powder [Maltodextrin, Salt, SOYA Beans, WHEAT], Onion Powder, 
Ground Ginger, Ground Cayenne, Colour (Paprika Extract), Acid (Citric Acid), Palm Oil

CONTAINS: EGGS, SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Dried egg noodles in a sweet chilli sauce with dried spring onion and red 
pepper.

Symington's Ltd.,
Dartmouth Way,
Leeds,
LS11 5JL,
UK.
Visit our website at www.naked-noodle.com

Tennant & Ruttle Distribution Ltd.,
2010 Orchard Avenue,
Citywest,
Dublin 24,
D24 EKW3,
Ireland.
Facebook NNoodleUK
Instagram @NakedNoodleUK
Twitter @NakedNoodleUK

(as consumed) Per pot (338g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place
Best Before End: See base of pot


